68
Group B  -  Monsoon Commercial & Industrial Products
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
UT150/SC 150mm Radon Mitigation Fan White £514.60
UT150/SC-BLK 150mm Radon Mitigation Fan Black £514.60
Monsoon Radon Mitigation Fans
• Non-corrosive, IP65 rated
• Low noise and easy to install
• Ball bearing motor with thermal protection
Dimensions (mm)
ØD
A C B
Ød Ød
Ød ØD C A B
150 300 286 30 30
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
PMF200/4/1 200mm (860m³/h) Single Phase £220.55
PMF250/4/1 250mm (1,050m³/h) Single Phase £224.31
PMF300/4/1 300mm (1,340m³/h) Single Phase £235.23
PMF350/4/1 350mm (2,500m³/h) Single Phase £269.55
PMF400/4/1 400mm (3,580m³/h) Single Phase £320.45
PMF450/4/1 450mm (4,680m³/h) Single Phase £367.57
PMF500/4/1 500mm (7,060m³/h) Single Phase £490.09
PMF630/4/1 630mm (11,900m³/h) Single Phase £637.11
Monsoon Medium Duty Plate Fans
• Fan casing and impeller are made from steel with polymeric coating
• Asynchronous ball bearing motor for long service life
• External rotor motor with built-in thermal protection
• Motor protection rating IP44
• Fully speed controllable
• Inlet steel finger guard as standard
• Other sizes available on request